&% ashiquesoblis@gmail.com
. 8156972130

9 KERALA

e Date of Birth : 23/03/1999
e Nationality : INDIAN

e Marital Status : SINGLE

Management of stocks

Product detailing

Communication
Team work
Problem solving
writing

Time management

¢ English
e Hindi

¢ Tamil ,Malayalam

To secure a challenging position in a reputable organization to

expand my learning,knowledge,and skills.

MALABAR DRUG

LINES,MALAPPURAM ,KERALA /

WAREHOUSE STOREKEEPER
MANAGEMENT OF STOCKS AND

PRODUCTS

AJFAN DATES AND NUTS ,KERALA /

WAREHOUSE STORE KEEPER
STORE KEEPER

DUHSS PANAKKAD
10th

GBHSS MALAPPURAM KERALA
12th

17/08/2018-17/05/2022

15/08/2022-07/06/2023

14/04/2014

14/04/2017
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